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Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns

by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2005 - June 30, 2006

Candidate State
KLEIN, RON FL
LAMPSON, NICHOLAS TX
MURPHY, LOIS PA
FARRELL, DIANE GOSS CT
MADRID, PATRICIA A NM
ROMERO, CRAIG LA

GILLIBRAND, KIRSTEN E NY
TAYLOR, NICHOLAS VANCA TX
SESTAK, JOSEPH A JR. PA
COURTNEY, JOSEPH D CT
MURPHY, CHRISTOPHER SCCT
MCSWEENEY, S. DAVID IL

BURNER, DARCY WA
MURPHY, PATRICK J PA
COLLINS, MICHAEL ALLEN GA
VARGAS, JUAN CA
ROBINSON, VERNON L NC
KILROY, MARY JO OH
LAMBERTI, JEFFREY A

BURNS, OTHELL MAXIE GA
SEALS, DANIEL JOSEPH IL
SHULER, JOSEPH HEATH NC

STENDER, LINDA D NJ
NATION, JOE CA
PACCIONE, ANGELA VERONCO
CRANLEY, JOHN J IV OH
MITCHELL, HARRY E AZ
AYDELOTT, JUDITH A NY
MCFARLAND, KATHLEEN T NY
WALBERG, TIMOTHY Mi

ELLSWORTH, BRAD IN

FEDER, JUDITH VA
HILL, BARON P IN

KELLAM, PHILIP JEFFERSO! VA
MCCLOSKEY, PAUL N JR MF CA

YARMUTH, JOHN A KY
RODRIGUEZ, CIRO D X
HAFEN, TESSA MICHELLE NV
HODES, PAUL W NH

HONEYCUTT, DEBORAH TR, GA
CORONADO, ALEXANDRIA CA
NORMAN, RALPH W MR. JR SC
BARTELS, TERESA HALL IL

MAHONEY, TIMOTHY EDWA FL
LUCAS, KENNETH RAY KY
MORSE, CHARLES A MR MA

PAVICH, JOHN JUSTIN IL
STUART, CHARLES SAMUEL FL
HALL, JOHN JOSEPH NY
TRAUNER, GARY S WYy

District Party
22 DEM
22 DEM

6 DEM
4 DEM
1 DEM
3 REP
20 DEM
17 REP
7 DEM
2 DEM
5 DEM
8 REP
8 DEM
8 DEM
8 REP
51 DEM
13 REP
15 DEM
3 REP
12 REP
10 DEM
11 DEM
7 DEM
6 DEM
4 DEM
1 DEM
5 DEM
19 DEM
14 REP
7 REP
8 DEM
10 DEM
9 DEM
2 DEM
11 REP
3 DEM
28 DEM
3 DEM
2 DEM
13 REP
47 REP
5 REP
8 REP
16 DEM
4 DEM
4 REP
11 DEM
8 DEM
19 DEM
1 DEM

Contrib from

Inc/Chl/Opn  Individuals
$2,239,955
$2,085,644
$1,656,591
$1,588,610
$1,399,716
$1,205,311
$1,057,900
$1,017,422
$931,674
$916,857
$915,152
$901,852
$867,364
$833,171
$825,003
$814,560
$782,535
$779,893
$772,579
$714,795
$708,200
$707,481
$683,167
$632,100
$598,237
$588,918
$582,063
$577,553
$576,005
$568,178
$550,712
$543,764
$529,757
$524,227
$519,094
$516,779
$515,213
$498,520
$480,455
$479,470
$428,105
$423,983
$423,928
$420,600
$414,075
$397,429
$372,818
$350,715
$342,586
$342,495
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